Service Area

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office

Chief Exec's Office
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Finance

Finance

Finance

Health & Community Pro
Health & Community Pro
Health & Community Pro
Health & Community Pro
Health & Community Pro
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services

Transaction Date

2020-06-01
2020-05-31
2020-06-01
2020-06-02
2020-06-02
2020-06-08
2020-06-11
2020-06-11
2020-06-14
2020-06-23
2020-06-24
2020-06-15
2020-06-16
2020-06-01
2020-06-10
2020-06-15
2020-06-23
2020-06-27
2020-06-29
2020-05-31
2020-06-02
2020-06-24
2020-06-02
2020-06-15
2020-06-27
2020-06-18
2020-06-16
2020-06-15
2020-05-29
2020-06-23
2020-06-10
2020-06-26
2020-06-04
2020-06-12
2020-06-18
2020-06-19
2020-06-24
2020-06-29
2020-06-25
2020-06-25
2020-06-05
2020-06-23
2020-06-24
2020-06-24
2020-06-24
2020-06-03
2020-06-03
2020-06-03
2020-06-03
2020-06-23
2020-06-23
2020-06-19
2020-06-16
2020-06-04
2020-06-04
2020-06-04
2020-06-04
2020-06-10
2020-06-11
2020-06-12
2020-06-20
2020-06-28
2020-06-28
2020-06-28
2020-06-29
2020-06-02
2020-06-03
2020-06-03
2020-06-12
2020-06-17
2020-06-21
2020-06-22
2020-06-22
2020-06-22
2020-06-24
2020-06-04
2020-06-19
2020-06-03
2020-06-23
2020-06-24
2020-06-04
2020-06-04
2020-06-02
2020-06-03
2020-06-12
2020-06-23
2020-06-24
2020-06-25
2020-06-25
2020-06-29
2020-06-01
2020-06-01
2020-06-02
2020-06-02
2020-06-01
2020-06-04
2020-06-05
2020-06-12
2020-06-16
2020-06-18
2020-06-24
2020-06-25
2020-06-25
2020-06-12
2020-06-04
2020-06-08
2020-06-28

Merchant Name

WWW.CIOB.ORG.UK

IW MENTOR

AMZNMktplace
Amazon.co.uk*PN8V0O8KB5
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.Uk
PAYPAL *MR MEMORY
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK
Amazon.co.uk*EB70S25K5
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace

RAC

RAC

One.com

iStock.com

iStock.com

One.com

One.com

CIPD MEMBERSHIP RENEWA
FACEBK EKR9BSSWC2
FACEBK T49PZSAFV2
AMZNMktplace

TIMPSON LTD
WWW.GAFFERTAPE.COM
Amazon.co.uk*4R9037DH5
MUSEUMS ASCTN
AMZNMktplace

RTPI

BT BILL PAYMENT 2

BT BILL PAYMENT 2

RTPI

AMZNMktplace
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.Uk
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK
WWW.THEIRM.ORG

GCA (UK) LTD

SECURITY INDUSTRY
TIMPSON LTD
AMZNMktplace

1Z *THE WARWICKSHIRE GIN
TIMPSON LTD

W M MORRISON PETROL
HQN LIMITED

SHELTER

SHELTER

ALDI 22772

B&M 017 - BEDWORTH
BOOKER LIMITED NUNEATON
BOOKER LIMITED NUNEATON
ALDI 113 772

ALDI 113772

SHELL 77 RUGBY ROAD
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.Uk
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace
Amazon.co.uk*S09GW5NW5
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace

THOMAS JAMES HOTEL
AMAZON.CO.UK*IL2A59UX5 AM
RAC MOTORING SERVICES
WORKWEAR EXPRESS LTD
PP*BENCHMARK UK LTD
Amazon.co.uk*6K91L5N55
Amazon.co.uk*CD3WAGZH5
Amazon.co.uk*H240U2795
AMZNMktplace
Amazon.co.uk*HN1VI4lI5
KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE GROUP
PAYPAL *CONTENTETC
THOMAS JAMES HOTEL

ALDI 89772

TESCO STORE 3370

EPISODE HOTEL

EPISODE HOTEL
Amazon.co.uk*1U87285Y5
Amazon.co.uk*SV0430745
STARTTRAFFIC.UK

KWIK FIT

LAMATS

ARCO LTD

WM MORRISONS STORE
TIMPSON LTD

1Z *WARWICKSHIRE E

1Z *WARWICKSHIRE E
Amazon.co.uk*RO6LM7GV5
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.Uk
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK
TIMPSON LTD

BUILDING & PLUMB SUPP LT
STARTTRAFFIC.UK

BUILDING & PLUMB SUPP LT
ARBURY PEUGEOT

LAMATS

ARCO LTD

WM MORRISONS STORE
BUILDING & PLUMB SUPP LT
NSL LTD WARWICKSHIRE C
ROTACLOUD

FACEBK BFYFCUW9M2

Amount*

£277.58
£41.80
£25.06
£77.30
£37.98
£86.59
£29.99
£29.99
£216.00
£23.98
£86.76
£150.00
£129.59
£56.92
£24.00
£96.00
£40.64
£107.17
£163.00
£25.00
£22.99
£43.47
£140.00
£280.80
£64.95
£94.00
£23.48
-£60.00
£111.00
£111.00
£87.08
£42.98
£212.98
-£149.99
£150.00
£180.00
£190.00
£21.20
£24.99
£599.25
£34.00
£53.57
£180.00
£864.00
£864.00
£43.08
£7.97
£15.50
£69.50
£24.39
£9.78
£50.00
£22.96
£23.80
£45.88
£90.93
£134.87
£39.60
£31.12
£27.98
£17.49
£33.98
£39.32
£69.99
£20.99
£45.00
£228.99
£21.60
£596.40
£960.00
£90.45
£123.30
£22.10
£14.95
£36.00
£378.00
£38.38
£45.00
£5.80
£3.38

Description of Goods

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION
ONLINE TRAINING SUBSCRIPTION
ETHERNET CABLES

MICE

LAPTOP STAND

MEMORY (COVID PURCHASE)
HEADSET

HEADSET

TP LINKS (COVID PURCHASE)
PHONE TRAINING SPLITTER
HEADSET

YEARLY MEMBERSHIP
REPLACE BATTERY

THE CHAMBER DOMAIN
IMAGE FOR DESIGN
REDUCED STOCK IMAGES
SILICON SPA DOMAIN
LEAMINGTON VISION DOMAIN
ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION
BOOSTED POST

BOOSTED POST

IPAD CASES FOR IPADS

KEYS

SOCIAL DISTANCING TAPE

Merchant Category

MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING, DATA PROCESSING, AND INTEGRATED SYSTEMS DESIGN SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

INSURANCE - SALES AND UNDERWRITING

INSURANCE - SALES AND UNDERWRITING

COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION

COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY

COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY

COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION

COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

100 X CBATTERIES FOR HAND SANI DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE
LAPTOP STAND

ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

REFUND COURSE AUTUMN LAW U CLUBS - COUNTRY CLUBS, MEMBERSHIP (ATHLETIC, RECREATION, SPORTS), PRIVATE GOLF COURSES

A4 BROADBAND
A4 BROADBAND
RTPI SUBSCRIPTION

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES
CLUBS - COUNTRY CLUBS, MEMBERSHIP (ATHLETIC, RECREATION, SPORTS), PRIVATE GOLF COURSES

LAPTOP STAND & WIRELESS MOU$ MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

DURONIC SIT STAND DESK

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

REFUND FOR DURONIC SIT STAND MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION 2020 DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

SURVEY ON BELL TOWER
LICENSE RENEWAL

101 KEYS FOR PUBLIC TOILETS
PUMP DISPENSERS

HAND SANITISER

KEYS CUT

FUEL

VIRTUAL TRAINING COURSE
TRAINING

TRAINING

FOOD FOR HOMELESS HOSTEL

ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING SERVICES
DETECTIVE AGENCIES, PROTECTIVE AGENCIES, SECURITY SERVICES (INCLUDING ARMOURED CARS, GUARD DOGS)
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES
CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS

CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

EQUIPMENT FOR HOMELESS HOST MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

FOOD FOR HOMELESS HOSTEL

CATERERS

CLEANING PRODUCTS HOMELEE H CATERERS

FOOD FOR HOMELESS HOSTEL

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CLEANING PRODUCTS HOMELEE H GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PETROL

CUPRINOL STAIN - CHANDOS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS PACKS
HOMELESS ACCOMMODATION
MASKS

POOL CAR TELEMATICS
UNIFORMS

BENCHES FOR OFFICE
MASKS

CARD HOLDER

CARDS FOR HOLDER
A-Z CARDS

DETTOL WIPES

SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

INSURANCE - SALES AND UNDERWRITING

MEN’S, WOMEN’S AND CHILDREN’S UNIFORMS AND COMMERCIAL CLOTHING
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE, AND HOME FURNISHINGS STORES (EXCEPT APPLIANCES
DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

TENANT ENGAGEMENT CONFEREN SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
EFFECTIVE & REPORT WRITING CO ADVERTISING SERVICES

HOMELESS ACCOMMODATION
WATER
WATER

£560.00 TEMP ACCOMMODATION
£710.00 TEMP ACCOMMODATION
£62.97 FACE MASKS PPE
£58.80 HAZARD TAPE
£43.16 SAFE DISTANCE STENCIL
£25.00 TYRE REPAIR
£420.00 660 PADDLOCKS
£148.64 PPE/WIPES/CABLE TIES
£9.00 SUN LOTION PPE

£20.00
£580.00
£580.00
£128.00
£473.97
£59.59
£51.00
£52.20
£43.16
£44.07
£238.91
£420.00
£88.56
£9.00
£476.46
-£100.00
£45.60
£25.00

£14,612.67

101 KEY CUT

SANITISER STATION + LIQUID
SANITISER STATION + LIQUID
GROUND FAN

SCREENS

POCKET SIZE HAND SANITIZER
TOILET/RESTROOM KEYS
HAZARD TAPE

2M STENCIL & SPRAY PAINT
HAZARD TAPE

REPAIR LIGHT TO VAN

660 LOCKS FOR PARK GATES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS (NON-DEALER)

HARDWARE STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

MISCELLANEOUS FOOD STORES - CONVENIENCE STORES, MARKETS, SPECIALITY STORES, AND VENDING MACHINES
MISCELLANEOUS FOOD STORES - CONVENIENCE STORES, MARKETS, SPECIALITY STORES, AND VENDING MACHINES
DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS (NON-DEALER)

HARDWARE STORES

ANTIBAC WIPES & CLEANING GOO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

SUNCREAM FOR STAFF

POST FIX - HALF ROUND RAILS
PARKING SUSPENSIONS
CLOUD BASEED ROTA APP
ADVERT

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
FINES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

*(gross amounts have been published as the source data being used cannot separate out recoverable Value Added Tax)



